PB-1800AL Horizontal Automatic Double-Outlet Packing
Machine
Function
• Suitable for powder, granules, liquid, viscous body.
• Suitable for sugar, tablets, capsules, pills, pellets.
• Can be integrated with counter, multi-head weighing machine, measuring tray.
• Can be used with steel seal, hot-pressing printing, and heat transfer printing.
• Can choose the 3-sides or 4-sides sealing way.
• A custom-made machine can add a zipper to the mouth of the bag.
• Can realize diamond tearing area and the line-tearing area.
• A custom-made machine can achieve a self-supporting bag.
• Sealer can achieve lattice patterns, stripes, or plain.
Feature
1. Horizontal filming
Horizontal filming provides enough space for different in-feeding modes, suitable for all kinds of
packing materials.
2. Improve Packing Quality
Especially for powder packing, dust-proof can reduce the powder effect on sealing.
3. Good Looking
Intermittent sealing, good looking, improving product image.
4. Easy to Adjust
Free of change-over parts, more convenient to adjust packing size.
5. Fewer Replacement Parts
The structure is optimized for long-time continuous operation, rarely needs to replace parts.
Technical Parameters
Model PB-1800AL
Pouch Method Single-pouch Double-pouch
Format 85×100mm (min.) (60+60)×80mm (min.)
Sealing 180×220mm (max.) (90+90)×180mm (max.)
Max.Speed 3-4 Side seals 3-4 Side seals
Max.Volume 80ppm 160ppm
Reel Diameter 300ml 80ml
Air Consumption 500mm 500mm
Power Consumption 0.7 m³/min 0.7 m³/min
Weight 5.0kW 5.0kW
Machine Size(L×W×H)  (Approx.) 1300kg (Approx.) 1300kg